(1)(A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLOIMG PATTERN

NANME OF THE COMPARNY

SCRIF CODE : 5140640

NO-~OF SHARE
IN-DNT-FORM

CAT OF SHA&FHDLDER: NUM-0OF

J LA

INDIAN
INDIVIDUAL /HUF

CENTRAL/STATE GOV :

BODIES CORFPORATES

FINS / BAMKS

ANY OTHER SPECIFY :

SUBR-TOTAL-A(1)

P e e ot e e e e e et o o e et e 1 18 s -t e e e . P At kb i % 20 e Ak B s S i B Bt e e o

FOREIGN
INDV NRI/FOR IND

RODIES CORPURATE

INSTITUTIONS

QUALIFIED FBR INVS:

" ANY OTHER SPECIFY

: SUB-TOTAL-A(2)

. TOTAL SHAREHOLDING:

FROMCTER & GROUP

TOTALL{AY=AC1) +A(2);

:—HOILDERS

EVERGREEM TEXTILES LTD,
QUARTER ENDED :

TOTAL~NO
-SHARES

1392027 §
o
2160438 ;
0 :
o
0 :
0 :
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3552468

30-SEP-201%
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(1)(A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERM —-(COMT..2)

NAME OF THE COMPANY : EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

SCRIF CODE : 514060 QUARTER ENDED : 30-S5EF-201%
: CAT OF SHAREHOLDER: NUM-DF TOTAL-NO : HWO-0F SHARE : TOT-SHAREHOLDING: SHARES FLEDGED OR

:—~HOLLDERS : -SHARES : IN-DRT-FORMN : AS A (X OF TOT : OTHERWISE ENCUMNBER
: : : : NUMBER 0OF SHARE :NUM OF SHGRE A% Al
! A5~A X : AS-A X
: BF a+B [ 0OF AYBtC:

'B. . FPUBLIC SH-HOLDING :
1. INSTITUTIONS

1

; : : : : : : :

! A MUTUAL FUNDS : 1 100 ¢: .002: 002 :

; B; FINS / BARKS ; 1 ; 47100 ; G ; . 781 ; . 981 ;

{ C: CENTRAL/STATE GOVT: 5 150300 0 3.131: 3.131 :

i : . . ; .

{ D: VENTURE CAP FUND 0 : 0 : 0 :

: E; INSURANCE COMP(S: ; 0 ; G i ' ¢ ; ; ‘

C : . : :

{ F: FOREIGN INS INVEST: 0 : o 0 :

! G: FOREIGN VEN CAP IN: ¢ : 0 : 0 T
{ H: QUALIFIED FOR INVS: 0 : 0 : 0 : oo . | \ |
: I\ ANY OTHER ~SPECIFY: 0! o ¢t R \J
t . . . . . . . . Lo
111:- : 0 o 0 o / ?
{ - P
(12: - 0 0 0 ! o

L sup-ToteL-nctr | 75 197500 0 a5 4115




(1) (A} STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN —(CONT. . 2

NAME OF THE COMPAMY : EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

SCRIFP CODE : 514060 QUARTER ENDED : SO—SEFWnOIS
! . CAT OF SHAREHOLDER: NUM-OF TOTAL-ND : NO-OF SHARE : TOT-SHAREHOLDING: SHARES FLEDGED OR
r —HOLDERS —SHARES : IN-DMT-FORM : AS A (Z) OF TOT : OTHERWISE ENCUMBER

£ : : : : NUMBER OF SHARE :NUM OF SHARE: AS A(

r : : : D AS-A X . AS-A X
[ : : : : OF A+B :0OF a+B+(:

P 2: HON-IMSTITUTIOHNS

: . M N : . . N

! A: BODIES CORPORATES : 23 : 338635 100 : 7.055 : 7.05% .

Do ) . : :

¢ B: INDIVIDUAL HOLDING: : : : : :

¢ . I} UPTD RS 1-LAC: 3542 65B0S0 1600 : 13.709 : 13.70% -

; . : . : ) :

: II) ABOVE R§1-LAC: 1 1190% 0. .248 . 248 .

, ; . . ) )

| C: QUALIFIED FOR INVS: o o - 6o

L . . ) . .

| D: ANY OTHER ~CLR-MEN: 0 o o :

L . ) . .

(p1: ~ocE - 0 - o : o

i . : . . : L o

(p2: “WRI 126 - 41450 - 0 : .g64 : .gad . inufiﬂfgﬂ:_

] . . . . . - . e .

{ . SUB-TOTAL-B(2) : 3692 1050035 : 1700 - 21.876 : 21.876 . R“ﬁxf

e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e et et e e e e
! . TOTALCB)=B(1)+B(2}: 3699 - 1247535 - 1700 : 25,990 : 25.990 - E

i - —— e e e e e e ot 1t e o e 0 e e e e o e e
t : TOTAL (A+B) : 3715 - 4800000 : 1700 : 100,000 A

] ..._.___...._..__.-—.....-——_.H.m..-...__......,............___..._...__..........___..._....__-__.——_.._.........._._'-_....-.........._......_._._...__................."__.._ ____
(D : MELD BY CUSTOGIAN : : : : S T

{ . AGAINST DEP-RECEIF: : : : - S

{ 1. FROMOTER & FRO GRF: 0 - o o o : . o o
C : ; . ) . . .

{ 2. PUBLIC g 0 o o , : C
S . : : : : :

i . GRAND TUTRL{R"'B*’C); 371% 4800000C 1766 . 100. GQO

e




(I)(C)I SHARE HOLDING PATTERM~ CATEGORY lmcmrmﬁ L 14 % ABOVE 1]

NAME OF THE COMPANY EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

SCRIP CODE : 514040 - ’ QUARTER ENDED : 30~SEP-2015
SRL: REF—KEY : NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER :TOTAL SHARES HELD ‘DETAIL OF WARRANT: DETAIL OF CON-SEC: TOTAL SHARES (INC
C=NUMBER tAS A Y. INUMB OF CAS A ZINUMB OF 1AS A %L UNDERLYING SHARES
: C{A+TBC) WARRANTS 0OF TOT: CONV SEC :0OF TOT: ASSUMING FULL
: CHELD . WAR OF: HELD INO OF  CONVERSION OF
; : SAME : : CONVER: WARS & CONV SECS)
: . CLASS BECURS: AS A % OF DILUTED
B : : : : : ! BHARE CAFITAL
1 I0N&G0S ICICI TRUSTEESHIF SER LTD I 141900; 2. 9546 0 . 000 O: . 000: 2. 756
2 AAACIIOIGM THE INDIA FACTORIES PVT LTD 159500: 3. 323 -0 . 000 [N . 0Q00: 3. 323
3 AAALVE355C VANQUISH INVESTMENT & LEASI 171935: 3. 582 o Q00 0 000 3. 582
3 <TOTALS> -PUBLIC [ 17 % ABOVE 2 473335 9. 841 o} 000 Q Q00 ?. 861




(1){D) DETAILS OF LOCKED IN SHARES

NAME OF THE COMPANY EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. .
. g

SCRIFP CODE 514060 ’ QUARTER ENDED : 30-SEP-2015%

SRL—-# NAME OF THE HOLDER LOCK-SCP  %-TO-TOTAL - —CATEGODRY

O <TOTALS> LOCKED IN SHARES




(I1) (A DETAIL.S OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

NAME OF THE COMPANY EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

GQUARTER ENDED 30-SEP-2015 "

REF—NUM NAME OF THE HOLDER NO~3F SH-UNDER

(Z)-TO
TOTAL

LTOTALS>




'

(IIY(B) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DR“S) WHERE UNDERLYING

SHARES HELD BY PROMOTER/PROM GROUP ARE IN EXCESS OF [ 1% 1 OF TOTAL SHS
AME OF THE COMPANY : EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD

CRIP CODE : 514060 QUARTER ENDED : 30-3EP-2015 ‘ ’

SRL—# REF-NUM NAME OF THE HOLDER TYP NO-OF SH-UNDER (Z)-T0
DRES 0=-DRS TOTAL

- NIL - - NIL - ) i

—— e — i —




(I)CCHIT SHARE HOLDING PATTERN-CATEGORY -PUB

NAME OF THE COMPANY

LIC [ S% %

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

ABOVE 1

SCRIP CODE 514060 GUARTER ENDED : 30-SEP-2015 =

SRL: REF—KEY : NAME OF THE SHARE IUFUMW :TOTAL SHARES HELD : DETAIL OF WARRANT: DETAIL Gﬂ CON—-SEC: TOTAL SHARES (INC
: ~NUMBER PAS A L INUMB OF A5 A ZINUMB QF 1AS A %I UNDERLYING SHARES

: D CATB+C) I WARRANTS :OF TOT: CONY SEC  : OF TOT: ASSUMING FULL

: CHELD cWAR OF: HELD :NO OF : CONVERSION OF
: . SAME : CONVER: WARS % CONV SFECS)?
: CLASS :SECURS: AS A % OF DILUTED

: : ! SHARE CAPITAL

- NIL - - NIL =~ 4
O <TOTALS:E —PUBL.IC [ S% % ABOVE 1 o elele) o c00 G Q00 olele]




1) (B} SHARE HOLDING PATTERN — CATEGORY —-PROMOTER % PROMOTER GROUP

AME OF THE COMPANY

CRIF CODE

514040

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

QUARTER ENDED

30~SEP~2015

SRL: NANE OF THE SHARE HOLDER

:TOTAL SHARES HELD :PLEDGE/OTHERWISE ENCUMRER:DETAIL OF WARRAN: DETAIL OF CON-SEC: TOTAL SHARES (INC

:~HUMBER A5 A % :-NUMBER : AS A Z: AS A Z:NUMB OF :AS A X:NUNE OF 1AS A Z.UNDERLYING SHARES
: : GRAND~ : : " BFGRAND: WARRANTS :OF TOT:CONV SEC :OF TOT:ASSUMING FULL
(=TOTAL 1TOTAL  HELD :WAR OF: HELD :ND OF :COMVERSION OF
: (ASB+C): : T{AYRLC): 1SARE : CONVER: WARS & CONV SECS)
: : ; 1 SUB-CLA: :CLAGS :BECURS:AS A % OF DILUTED
: : : ; D LIXCA) : : : ., SHARE CAPITAL
1 HAWAL FIMANCE PYT LTD 200 . 004 0: - 000: . 000 0: 000 G: . 000 . 004
Z PREMAIER CONSULTANT & TRADERS BEQQO: 1.77% G: . 00O . 00¢ 0. . 000 Q: .000: 1,771
3 NAWAL FINANCE FVT LTD 80715: 1,682 G - GO0 . GO0 ¢: -00C Q2 .000: 1.482
4 VERICA R FODAR 856107: 17.8B36 G: . BOG: - GO0 0: . 000 Q: .000: 17.836
S f0SCOW REGION FODAR INTL PYT 60000: 1.250 G . 000: . 000 0: 000 0: .000: 1.2%0
& N I J TRUST 360006: . 625 0. . G00: . 000 0: 000 o: . 00G: - 625
7 KANTIKUMAR R PODAR HUF B935S . 186 G: . 000: . 600 0: . 600 0: . 000 . 186
8 KANTIKUNAR R PODAR 2905: . 061 0: . 000: . 0Q0 0. . 000 G: . 000: . 061
7 PODAR HOLDINGS F¥T LTD 454297 9. 456% 0! . G00; . &oo G 000 Q: 000 9. 465
10 NAWAL TEXTILES LIMITED. 12600C.: 2. 425 G: . Q0G: . GO0 0: 000 o: .000: 2. 625
i1 PCDAR ADVISORY & CONSULT ENTE 840131: 17.503 0: . 00G: R 0: . 000 g .000: 17.503
12 PODAR TEXTILES (DAMAN} PYT LT 514095: 10.710 G: . Go0: - 600 0: 000 Q! .000: 10.710
13 FALLAWI R FODAR B185: L1171 0: . 000: . GO0 0: ooo g . 000 .171
14 RAJIV K FODAR HUF 14885 . 310 G: . 600! - 000 0: Qeo 0: . 000 . 310
15 SHEHALATA K FODAR Z0000: . 417 0 . GO0 . 000 0 cog 0. . 000 . 417
16 MAST VEDANT R PGDAR 451010:  9.3%98 G ¢00: Qo0 o: . Q00 0: .060: 9.3%6
—-TOTAL FROMOTER & PROMOTER I3ROUP: 3552445 : 74.010; 0 . 000: 000 0 . 000 0 .000 74.010




EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. {PKEQ S-) PAGE : i

STATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPQRT : AS DN 30-SEP-20185 . ‘

CODES STATUS & SUB-STATUS HEADS FOL-CNT t %4 HOLRING-CNT « %
1 00 GEMERAL PUBLIC ’ 3543 75. 370 &69950 13. 957
1 Q1 DIRECTORS 3 . Q81 26725 . 957
1 02 DIR'S RELATIVES 4 . 108 1335302 27. 819
1 Q4 PROMOTERS—IND 1 . oz7 30000 L2353
1 #*STATUS-TOTaAL % 3581 75. 58& 2061977 42, 758
2 01 NRI-REF 126 3,392 41450 . 864
2 ¥ ETATUS -TOTAL % 126 3. 392 41450 . 864
4 .C1 BANKS 1 . Q27 47100 . 281
4 05 GR.COMP. % DmmGﬂ =] . 215 2160438 45, 007
4 06 MUTUAL FUNDS 1 . 027 100 Qo2
4 0% PVYT CORP BODIES R 23 . 619 338635 7. 055
4 12 STATE~-GOVT FI/CORP 5 . 135 150300 3. 131
4 #* S TATUS - TOTAL % 38 1.023 26246573 £6. 178

#¥EGRAND -TUOTAL # % 3715 100. 000 4800000 100, Q0D




200030
701030
01031
7 O0Q053
00925
POO7 &9
000028
000027
Q00050
0000567
S01769
RO1=227
KO1041
PC1040
KO1042
000011

VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

ETATUE % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT

INDIAN PROMOTERS |

o=z
05
05
05
Q=2
05
05
05
05
04
o=
01

R I e R I - - IR - T R

{PREQ S-)

FOL/CL.I# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

VEDICA R PODAR

PODAR ADVISORY & CONSULT ENTE
PODAR TEXTILES (DAMAN) PVT LTD
PODAR HOLDINGS PVT LTD

MAST VEDANT R PUODAR

NAWAL TEXTILES LIMITED.

PREMIER CONSULTANT & TRADERS LT
NAWAL FINANCE PVYT LTD

MOSCOW REGION PODAR INTL PVT LT
N I J TRUST

SNEHALATA W PODAR

RAJIV K PODAR HUF

KANTIKUMAR R PODAR HUF

FALLAWI R PODAR

KANT IKUMAR R.PODAR

NAWAL FINANCE PVT LTD

AS ON 30-SEP-2015

PAGE : 1

HOLDG

856107

- 840131

514095
454297
451010
126000
85000
BO715
60000
30000
20000
14885
8935
8185
2905

Py C e




VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. . {PKEQ S5-) PAGE : 2

BTATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT : as ON 30-SEP-2015

MUTUAL FUNDS AND UTI . . *
OL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE MOLDERS : HOoLDe % TO caP
501207 4 Db STOCK HOLDING CORP OF IND LTD 100 . DO2

00000 BiAa MUTUAL. FUNDS AND UTI : 100 . 002




.

BANKS,

1004604
C00629
CO069
100525
U0osas
100526

FIN INST(S), INS cOoMP(S)

iz
01
12
12
12

VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

ICICI TRUSTEESHIP SER LTD ICICI

STATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT

CANARA BANK

CUSTODIAN A/C—HARSHAD MEHTA GRO
DEVELOPMENT BANK OF
OF INDIA

INDUSTRIAL
UNIT TRUST
INDUSTRIAL

AS ON 30-SEP-2015

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

{FREQ@ S-

PAGE : 3

IDTUO % TO cap

oy

141900 2. 954 .
47100 . 781
5000 - . 104
2200 . 046
1100 . 023
100 . 00z
197400 4.113




olelelel -l
PCQOS7
Q0C0&2
AO103%
AQ 1008
Ko1018
501185
5061470
Qoo0=20
00C023
Q0C038
POC73C
00Go1E
oQC01%
ooo0o22
000024

JOCB34
KO1038
LGO&O7
PGOS2%
501192
8501717

00Q07030

Q9
o7
o7
07
o7
o
Q7
Q%7
Q7
o7
o2
o7
o2
0%
o2
Q7
o7
o9

PEARBERADLEPLPRAPDIDPPIRPLDILPLE RS

CVERGREEM TEXTILES LLTD.

TATUS & SUB-STATUS WISE -REPORT

SHRE

(PKEG S-—}

PRIVATE CORPORATE BODIES

OL/CLI%# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

VANQUISH INVESTMENT % LEASING P
THE INDIA FACTORIES PVT LTD
PLACID LIMITED

KUNAL ASSETS & EXIM PVT LTD
AMBICA BUILDERS P LLTD

KWANDI CAPITAL HOLDINGS PVT LTD
SAM FARMS % FQODS PYT LTD
SHREE SOUND PRIVATE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

PIOMEER LEASING INDIA LTD

DWAR SUFTWARE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

SUNMY PROJECTS LTD

JSB SECURITIES LTD

KOLVA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVYT LT
LAKHOTIA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD
Pal.LAWI RESOURCES LTD

SHREE RAMANUJ FINANCE P LTD
SANGHI CORPORATE SERVIGES LTD

AS ON 30-SEP-2015

PAGE : 4

HOLDG

17193
159500
zoo0
700
500
500
500
500
A00
400
400

L ans AL Ja—

A

TQ CAP




ZVERGREEM TEXTILES LTD. (PREG S-) PAGE : g

TATUS & SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT : aAS ON 30-SEP-2015%5

NRI 7/ OGB
FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO cAP
Doozo2 2 01 DEVKISHAN TOLARAM 10000 . 208
ROO222 2 01 RAJU M VARGHESE 1Q60 . 021
HOO204 2 01 HARCGILD v F PINTO &a00 - . 013
Kooz209 2 01 KHATHIM VALIYA PARAMBATH &00 . 013
NOO203 2 01 NARAIN L IDNANT . &00 . 613
ROG214 2 01 RAVENDRA SINGH BHADORIA 600 . 013
AGG204 2 01 ALEXIS MARIAN RODRIGUES S00 . 010
AGO220 2 01 ANTHONY ROSARIO DCOSTa 500 . 010
GLo2oz 2 01 GAUTAM CHAMDA 5C0 ., . 010
HQO205 2 01 HEMCHANDRA TRIKAMDAS KARANT 500 . G010
KCoo208 2 01 KESHAY RAMAPRASAD 500 . 010
MGG201 2 01 M M ABDOBACKER 500 . B10
Mog202 2 01 MAHESH VALABDAS 500 . 016
NGOZ12 2 01 NITIN DESAT 500 . 010
ROQ204 2 01 RAFAT MOSHARRAF ’ S00 . 010
S00210 2 01 SHAIKH MOHAMMED YUSUF 500 . 010
TO0204 2 01 THOMAS BARBOZA 500 . 010
voo201 2 01 V & GOPALAKRISHNAN 500 . 010
G0G203 2 01 GEETHA HARINDRANATH 400 . 008
JOo211 2 01 YJOY VARGHESE 4Q0 . ooB
TOg202 2 01 TAGIUDDIN HYDER 400 . 0oB
voozo2 2 0t VALLIKKALAYIL VERGHESE GEDORGE 400 . Q0B
AQGRO1 2 01 A BASHIR AHAMED 306 . 006
BOO=0z 2 01 BALAMGORTI GAONKAR 300 . D06
BGC203 2 01 BENEDICTA RODRIGUES ' 300 . 00&
Goo205 2 01 GEORGE CHARIPPURATHU MaTHAT 300 . 006
G00oZ10 Z 01 GUVINDARAJ SATHYA MURTHY 1 300 . 006 o
JOO207 2 01 JOHM BELCHIR PASCAL FERNANDES 300 . 00& .
Joo209 2 01 JOSEPH SIMON REGO 300 .00s 7
Koo206 2 01 KARUPARAMBIL SIVASANKARA MENON 300 . 004
Koo217 2 01 KUMARDTH RAMANPILLAIL JAYAPRAKAS 300 - . 00&
MoC216 2 01 MOHD RAGOD FULLAM 300 "+ . 00&
NOO202 2 01 NANDAKUMARAN MODRKATH 300 . O0a
NOOR0S 2 01 NARIYAMPULLY ACHUTHAN GOPINATH 300 . 00&
NOGZ0A 2 01 NEELAMBRA VELAYUDMAN 300 . 004
RGOZOS 2 01 RAGHUVEER KASHINATH SAWANT DES 300 - L0086
ROO213 2 01 RAMESH MECKDMI 300 . 006
500208 2 01 BATISH VvV JOSHI 300 . 0Ca
vooz208 2 01 VIML.A HARISH DHUTIA , 300 . 006
Yoo203 2 01 YVOMME REGO 300 . 008
ADD204 2 01 ALAGAPPA CHETTIAR ALAGAFPAN 200 . 004
A0O209 2 01 ANA MONA LOPEZ 200 . 004
A0Q210 2 o1 ANANMTHA PADMANABHAN 200 . 004
ACO215 2 0t ANITA BASANT JaMANT 200 . 004
AOO216 2 01 ANKAMMA ATTOTI 200 . 004
A00223 2 01 ASHOK VARTAK 200 . 004
AQG224 2 01 AYALUR KODAKARA GOPINATHAN UNN 200 . 004
BOO201 2 01 BaBUL AL, SONT 200 . 004
Cooz02 2 o1 CHAMDRASEKHARAN RAJAM 200 . 004
CO0203 2 01 CHAMDRAVADAN KAL IDAS KAPADIA 200 . 004
DOCZ04 z2 01 ' DIMNESH KUMAR BHARGAVA 200 . 0G4
DOG205 2 01 DOMINIC KUFTTIVELIL 200 . 004




VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. (PKEQ 5-) FAGE : &

TATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT - AS ON 30-SEP-2015

RI 7/ 0OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL MNAME OF . THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG 4 TGO cap

DOOR20O7 2 01 MR D K CHOWTA 200 . 004
00208 = 01 GCOPALASWAMY KR ISHNAN 200 . 004
500209 2 01 GOPE BOOLCHAND MELWANI . 200 © . 004

o200 2 01 HARGOBIND DANG 200 . 004
HOO203 2 01 HARILAL MULCHAND GUNA . 200 . D05
100201 2 01 INDER RA.) SEGAN 200 . 004
JOOR03 2 01 JAYAPRAKASH MOHAN SALIAN ) 200 . 004
Jooz04 2 o1 JAYKUTTY GEORGE 200 . 0053
Joo210 2 01 JOTY GOBINDRAM VASWANT : 200 . 004
KO0201 Z 01 K DANIEL JOHN 200 . 004
Koo20a z o1 K K PANKAJAKSHAN 200 . 004
KOO205 2 01 KARLY PERIYASAMY RAMASAMY . 200 . 005
Koo211 2 01 KOKKATTY RAMAN VATSAN 200 . 004
KooZ15 Z 01 KRISHAN KUMAR DAMANI 200 . 004
KOOR16 2 01 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 200 . 004
Loo202 Z 01 LAVINA GOPE MELWANI 200 . 004
MDOO20& z 01 MANJULA RANI SUPRTA 200 . 004

‘MOO21 1 2 01 MARY GQEORGE 200 . 004
MOQat2 2 01 MEGHANA VARTAK 200 . 004
MO0215 2 01 MOHD KHURSHEED AMMED PH D 200 . 004
MOOR2L7 2 Ot MOHINI MENGH RAJ 200 - . 004
Mo0218 2 Ot MUBEEN MUSTAFA DURANI 200 ~-. 008
MO0219 2 01 MUKUND SHANKAR NAWATHE . 200 .004 - W
MO0220 2 01 MUKUNDAN PILLAI 200 . 004 N
NOO207 2 01 NIKHAT SULTANA NEELAM JALIL 200 . 004 N
NOoC208 2 01 NIRMALA JOSE ' 200 - C . 004 !

' POO203 Z 01 PARVEEN HYDER 200 © . 004 :
PO0O20S 2 01 PRAFUL. DHAKAN o200 . D04 _//
POQROB 2 Ot PREMANAND & KALEKER 200 . 004 7
POO210 2 01 PUSHPA INDURMAL JAGTIANI 200 - .- 004
ROO207 2 01 RAJENDRA SHAH 200 - .. 008
ROO211 2 o RAMDAS PADINCHARE CHIRAYIL 200 T 004
ROOZ214 2 01 RANCANATHA RAD MURALIDHARAN 200 . 004
ROO218 a2 01 RONALD D’SOUZA ’ 200 . 004
RO0220 2 0t MR RAJU ABRAHAM 200 . 004
ROO223 2 01 BR R SAVITHRI . 200 . 004
500201 2 01 S BALACHANDRAN 200 . 004
500207 2 01 SATISH KUMAR MITTAL 200 ; . 004
500215 2 01 SHIVAPPA P PODJARY 200 . 004
800218 Z 01 SUBASH MANGTANI BHATIA 200 . 004
500219 Z 01 SUDESH BEHARILAL VARMA 200 . 004
s500223 2 01 SYED MUSHTAG 200 . 004
TOO203 2 01 THANKAPPAN HARIDAS 200 . 004
TOOR0S 2 01 THOMAS FRANCIS : 200 . 004
TOOR209 2 0% THOMAS VERGHISE 200 . 004
U00201 2 01 UDAY RAMCHANDRA KADLE 200 . 004
V00204 2 01 VASUDEV NARAINDAS MANKANT 200 . 004
VooR0s 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR DMANWANTRI 200 . D04
voo2Z0% 2 01 VINEY K JAIN 200 . 004
vooR1t 2 01 VISHNU KUMAR SINGHAL 200 . 004
Y0OO=201 2 01 YOGTA SEGAN 200 . 004
7200201 2 0t ZAKIYUDDIN M GHEEWALA 200 . Q04




_VEhGREEN TEXTILES LTD. (PKEQ 5-) PAGE : 7
STATUS & SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT : AS ON 30-SEP-2015%

RI / DCB

OL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS - HOLDG % TO CAP

200202 2 01 ZARINA HARUN GIGANI 200 . Q04
ACO205 2 01 ALEXANDER Vv T 100 . 0o2
AQC228 2 01 ABRAHAM N GEORGE 100 - . 002
CC0&01 2 01 C J SaLDHANA 100 . ooz
GO0O=207 2 01 GUBINDRAM MENGHRAJ VASWANI 100 . 002
GO0=211 2 01 G LAKSHMA REDDY 100 . ooz
JGCzZ08 2 01 JOSEPH PANJIKARAN 100 . 002
MOG207 2 01 MANSOOR SARAFALI GOLAWALA 106G . Qo2 -
MOG208 2 01 MARCEL INE GHUOSAL 1G0 . 002
MeG213 2 01 MOHAMED NAYEEM KHAN 100 . @Gz
NOOZ211 2 01 " N SAMRAJ NAIDU 1460 . 00z
PC02CG4 2 01 PERCYVAL A L RASGUINHA 100 . 002
RGC203 2 01 RADHAKR ISHNA Y KAMAT . 100 . 602
ROG=208 2 01 RAKESH KUMAR RATTI 100 . Q02
ROG21C 2 01 RAMASWAMY BALASUBRAMANIAN 100 . Qo=
RCO221 2 01 RAJENDRA KUMAR DIXIT - 100 . 002
S06221 2 01 SURESH DESHPANDE 10C . GOz
560225 2 01 MR SUBRAMANYA A R AYYAR 100 . Qo2
T00210 2 01 THAL IKULAM MOMAMED 100 . 002
V00205 2 0Ot VIBHA VINODRAI LAKMHANI 160 .. 002
vooz10o 2 01 VINODKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHAH 100 Sooz2
00co01 < 01 M PRAKASH MATHUR =10 .001 . .
000126 C3A NRE / 0OCB ) 41450 . B64




VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. {PKEQ &5-) PAGE . 8

BTATUS % BUB-STATUS WISE REPORT - AS ON 30-SEP-201%

-IST OF HOLDERS HOLDING O1. 000% & ABOVE
OL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG 4 CAP  CATEGORY

200030 VERICA R PODAR 856107 17.834 INDIAN FPROMOTER
V00925 MAST VEDANT R PODAR 451019 7. 3796 INDIAN PROMOTER

01030 FODAR ADVISORY &% CUNSULT ENTE 840131 17. 503 INDIAN FROMOTER
P01031 PODAR TEXTILES (DAMAN) PVT LTD 514095 10.710 INDIAN PROMOTER
FOOO53 PODAR HOULDINGS PVT LTD 454297 7. 465 INDIAN FROMOTER
FOQ769 NAWAL TEXTILES LIMITED. 126000 =. 625 INDIAN PROMOTER
000026 PREMIER CONSULTANT & TRADERS LT 85000 1.771 INDIAN PROMOTER
QCo0=27 NAWAL FINANCE PYT LTD 80715 1. 682 INDIAN FRUOMGTER
0000%0 MOSCOW REGION FODAR INTL PVT LT ©0000 1. 250 INDIAN PROMOTER
000058 VANQUISH INVESTMENT % LEASING P 171935 3. 582 PVT CORPT BODIES
000057 THE INDIA FACTORIES PVT LTD 159500 3. 323 PVT CORFT BODIES .
1004604 1CICI TRUSTEESHIF SER LTD ICICI 141700 2. 954 BANKS, FI, INS COS
Q00012 [ O1.000% 1 8 ABQVE HOLDERS 3940690 82. 099

T T e T M L o e i . e e e e s e e . S e e e




VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

{PREQ S5-) PAGE : 9

TATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT AS ON 30-SEP-2015

-IST OF TOF (100) HOLDERS (GENERAL )

rOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG “ TO CAP
000030 1 02 VEDICA R PODAR 86107 17. 836
01030 4 05 FODAR ADVISORY & CONSULT ENTE 840131 17. 503
01031 4 05 PODAR TEXTILES (DAMAN) PVT LTD 514095 10. 710
00083 4 05 PODAR HOLDINGS PYT LTD 454297 7. 445
YO0T25 1 02 MAST WEDANT R FPODAR 451010 9. 394
200058 4 02 VANQUISH INVESTMENT & LEASING P 171935 3. 582
300057 4 09 THE INDIA FACTORIES PVT LTD 159500 3. 323
1004604 4 12 ICICI TRUSTEESHIP SER LTD ICICI 141900 2, 956
P O0769 4 05 NAWAL TEXTILES LIMITED. 126000 2, 625
000026 4 05 PREMIER CONSULTANT % TRADERS LT 85000 1.771
Q00027 4 05 NAWAL FINANCE PVT LTD 80715 1. 682
000050 4 05 MOSCOW REGION PODAR INTL PVT LT 60000 1. 250
Co0&2TF 4 0Ot CANARA BANK 47100 . 981
00C067 1 05 N I J TRUST 30000 . 625
501769 I o= SNEHALATA K PDDAR 20000 . 417
RO1227 1 01 RAJIV K PODAR HUF 14885 . 310
MOl 162 1 00 MAHENDRA GIRDHAR ILAL 11900 . 248
DO0OZ202 2 01 DEVK ISHAN TOLARAM 1000C . 208
HO0638 1 00 HARSHAD SHANTILAL MEHTA G700 . 202
KO1041 1 01 KANTIKUMAR R FODAR HUF 8935 . 186
POI040 1 02 FALLAWI R PODAR 8185 171
CO0&97 4 12 CUSTODIAN A/C—~HARSHAD MEWTA GRO 5000 . 104
501430 1 5 R DAPHATARY 3300 . 069
KO1042 1 01 KANTIKUMAR R PODAR 2705 . 061
AQCB26 1 00 ASHWIN S MEHTA 2700 . 060
501551 1 00 SAPNA AGARWAL 2700 . 056
DOC807 1 Q0 DEEPAKBALA SHAH 2200 . 046
100525 4 12 INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF 2200 . 046
000062 4 09 PLACID LIMITED 2000 . 042
AQOLZ4 1 00 ARCOT GAJARAJ 2000 . 042
AO1138 1 Q0 ANAGHA BHAGWAT 2000 . 042
LO0O&54 1 Q0 LEEMA VIPUL MDDI 1900 . 040
AQ1073 I 00 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1800 . 038
M01109 1 00 MURTUZAALI PEERBHOY - 1500 . 031
MO1141 1.00 « MAMATABEN SARAIYA 1500 . 031
I00590 1 00 INDIRABEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL 1400 . 029
5014677 1 00 SANJAY GOEL 1400 . 027
JOO775 1 00 VAYSHREE SANDEEFBHAI PATEL 1300 . 027
MO112% 1 00 MRS MAMTA P JAIN 1300 . 027
ACllz24 1 00 ASHA S JAIN 1200 . 025
100550 1 00 INDRARANI SINGAL 1200 . 025
KOO&L6 1 00 KIRAN TOLANEY 1200 . 025
MQQ773 1 00 M VIMAL CHAND 1200 . 025
501568 1 00 SMT SUSHMA AGARWAL 1200 . 025
ADOST7 1 00 ANJALT PRATAP THACKER 1100 . 023
KOo0oB42z 1 00 KAMAL SINGH SURANA 1100 . 023
MO1133 I 00 MATHURDAS M BHAGAT 1100 . 023
NOOSZ6 I Q0 NINA PRATAP THACKER 11900 . 023
NOO713 1 00 NAVROZE F PANTHAKI 1100 . 023
POQ624 1 00 PRATAFP NARSEE THACKER 1100 . 023
S00772 1 00 SMEEITA PRATAFP THACKER 1100 . 023
S00877 1 00 SUNITA PRATAP 1100 . 023




VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD. (PKEQ S—) PAGE : .10

STATUS & SUB~STATUS WISE REFORT : AS ON 30-SEP-2015

IST OF TOP (100} HOLDERS {GENERAL.)
FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE MOLDERS HOL DG % TQ CAP

vooszs a4 12 UMIT TRUST OF INDIA 1100 . 023

vog&o4 1 00 VINAY PRATAP THACKER 1100 . 023
ACL100 i Q0 ABHAY MAL. L.ODHA 1000 : . 021
BOC7BB 1 00 SMT BINA DEVI BEHANI 1000 . 021
coosBE 1 oo CHAMCHAL DEVI LODHA LQOO . 021
GOQ63S 1 QO GEETA KIRAN SHAM 1Q00 . Q21
HOC758 1 00 HASTIMAL G SHaH . .1000 . o21
IGG520 1 00 INDRAVADAN SHaH 1000 . 021
JOooB1% 1 00 JITENDRAKUMAR SARAIYA 1000 . g21
KOO73% 1 ©O KIRAN BALMUKUND JOSHI 1000 . 021
KOOB6S 1 0O KANAK N SHAH 1Q00 . 021
MOOP7B 1 QO MAHENDRA JAIN 1000 .ozl
MO11S% 1 0O MADAN MOHAN 1000 . 021
NOO744 1 0O NITA MEHTA 1000 . 021
NOQ789 1 00 MRS NIRMALA KAPADIA 1o0C . 021
DOOS23 1 00 MR OMPRAKASH SARDA 1000 . 021
PCLOOT 1 00 PRADEEP KUMAR U JAIN 1000 . o2r
RCO222 2 ot RAJU M VARGHESE 1000 . 021
ROGS0S 1 0O R K GOHIL 1000 . 621
ROO&O4 1 QO RAM KR ISHAN 1000 . 021 .
ROO975 1 00 DR  RAMESH GHEVARCHAND MUTHA 1000 o . 021
RO1125 1 00 RAMESH GANER IWAL 1000 . 021
RO1217 1 QO RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 1000 . 021
500782 1 00 SNEHLATA R SABOO 1000 .02t .
S01316 1 00 SHARDABEN BHAGVANDAS PATEL © 1000 . 021 N
801451 1 00 SMT SAROJ SARAF 1000 . 021
S014%90C 1 00 SANDEEP BALDEVBHAI PATEL " 1000 . 021 //
8014657 1 00 MRS SUNITA RANI 1000 . 021 -
801668 1 00 SURESH M OBEROI 1060 L0217
Se1710 1 00 SONIA JAIN e o« =5 § i
S01739 1 00 SURESH CHAND 1000 - ., o021 - ]
ve0B832 1 00 MRS VINITA CHOUDHARY 1000 -o.o21
000002 1 RAMACHANDRA CHINDE ‘ 200 - . 019
A00983 1 QO ASHOK DAMANI 00 019
GOO&BL 1 00 GEETA A MEHTA 200 .01%9
KOO%47 1 0O KANTA 8 saTTavaT 900 . 019
NOO&38 1 00 NARGIS AHMED CURRIM {00 . 019
NOO724 1 00 NIRMAL KUMAR CHOPRA G0 019
POGTY8 1 00 - PRAHLADBHAL CHIMANLAL PARIKH 00 . 019
PO1014 1 Q0 P D AGARWAL 900 . 019
RO1210 1 00 RASILA M BHAGAT 900 . 019
801706 1 00 SURENDRA KUMAR U JAIN %00 - . 019
AQ0DBi4 1 00 AMBALAL S PATEL 800 . 017
BO0O&29 1 00 BALKRISHNA VINAYAK KHARE : 800 . 017
BO0&?7 1 00 BALRAM KRISHAN ARDRA 800 . 017
BOO734 1 00 BIVA PYNE 800 .017
MOOB35 1 00 MRS MANJU 800 . 017
MOO%03 1

.-...—..H..._......-........__._.__._...._....——...H—_.__._.._...___..._......-_.__.___.........._._._

00GC100 TOP (100) HOLDERS - (GENERAL) 4201500 87. 831

.—_.—_.—._.......__.____.—...m.....__—._.—_.__.—.........._.._.._._..-..__.-.__._-_.._._._--————-—-m--.—-—
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11
TATUS % SUB-STATUS WISE REPORT : ag ON 30-SEP-2015

OL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG “ TO cap
1 00 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 11200 . 248
1 00 HARSHAD SHANTILAL MEHTA 2700 . 202
t 5 R DAPHATARY 3300 - . D49
1 00 ASHWIN S5 MEHTA 2900 . 060
1 00 SAPNA AGARWAL 2700 . 054
1 00 DEEFAKBALA SHAH 2200 . 046
1 00 ARCOT GAJARAY ‘ 2000 . 042
1 00 ANAGHA BHAGWAT 2000 . 042
i 00 LEENA VIPUL MODI 1500 . G40
1 00 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1800 . 038
1 00 MURTUZAALI FPEERBHOY 1500 . 031
1 00 MAMATABEN SARAIYA 1500 . 031
1 00 INDIRABEN BALDEVEMAT PATEL 1400 . 029
1 00 S5ANJAY GOEL 1400 . 029
1 00 JAYSHREE SANDEEPBHAT PATEL 1300 . 027
1 00 MRS MAMTA P UAIN 1300 . 027
AO1124 1 00 ASHA S JAIN © 1200 . 025
100550 1 00 . INDRARANI SINGAL T 1200 . 025
KODG&16 1 00 KIRAN TOLANEY 1200 . 025
MOO773 1 00 M VIMAL CHAND 1200 . 025
501568 1 00 SMT SUSHMA AGARWAL 1200 CL025 -
ACQSY7 1 00 ANJALT PRATAP THACKER 1100 o .023 ¢ u e
KOO842 i 00 KAMAL SINGH SURANA 1100 .023
MO1133 1 00 MATHURDAS M BHAGAT , 1100 . 023 o
NOO596 1 0o NINA PRATAP THACKER 1100 ..023 N
NOO713 1 00 NAVROZE F PANTHAKI . 100 ©o.e=23
200624 1 00 PRATAP NARSEE THACKER 1100 . 023 : K
5300772 1 00 SMEETA PRATAP THACKER 1100 . . 023 i
300877 i 00 SUNITA PRATAFP 1100 . 023 -
/00604 1 00 VINAY PRATAP THACKER 11900 T —. 023
V01100 1 00 ABHAY MAL LODHA 1000 .02
100788 1 00 SMT BINA DEVI BEHANI 1000 - . 021
;00688 1 00 CHANCHAL. DEVI LODHA 1000 . 021
00835 1 00 GEETA KIRAN SHAM 1000 A =21
100758 t o0 HASTIMAL ¢ SHaM 1000 . 021
00sS20 1 00 INDRAVADAN SHAH 1000 . 021
100817 1 00 JITENDRAKUMAR SARAIYA 1000 . 021
00739 1 00 - KIRAN BALMUKUND JOSHE 1000 . 021
QOBAS i 00 KANAK N SHaH . 1000 . 021
00978 1 00 MAHMENDRA JAIN 1000 . 021
01159 1 00 MADAN MOHAN 1000 . 021
00734 1 00 NITA MEHTA 1000 . 021
00789 1 00 MRS NIRMALA KAPADIA 1000 . 021
00s23 1 00 MR OMPRAKASH SARDA 1000 . 021
01009 1 00 PRADEEFP KUMAR U JAIN 1000 . 021
00505 1 00 R K GOHIL 1000 . 021
00404 I Q0 RAM KRISHAN : 1000 . 021
20975 1 00 DR RAMESH GHEVARCHAND MUTHA 1000 . 021
Dt12s 1 00 - RAMESH GANER IWAL . 10060 . 021
21217 1 ©0 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 1000 . 021

_-—...._-_-.._-_._._-...._——-—-.........__.——._._..._..._—~____....._._....—..._.__._.....__._..-——--_

e o i e s e . e e .

__....__.___.....__.__....._................_........._,._.___....____...__._.___....___.___._.__..___-..____....___......___....____,__
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50001 7O

100001 TO

VERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

10000
20000
30000
40000
50000
100000

ABOVE

##TOT AL » =

=NUM OF
HOLDERS

3564

?5

17

3715

(PKEQ S-)

(4 OF
HOLDERS

5. 99
2. 56
.70
.13
.03
.03
.11
. 46

100. 00

TOTa

AMDUNT

56465000.
75B000.
351000.
1270s0,

33000,
500060.
368200,
40645750,

48000000.

PAGE
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00
Q0
o0
oo

00
00

00

00

Q0

% OF
amT

11. 80

.73
. 27
. Q7
.10
.77
84. 68

100. 00
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=

DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS —-AS ON : 30-SEP-201%

SHARE{OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (LY OF TOTAL L OoF
HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARES(0OR DEBS) SH/DB
UPTO TQ 100 2358 63. 47 235400 4. 91
101 TQ 200 730 19 65 146000 3. 04
201 TQ 5G0 478 12.87 184900 2.85
501 TO 1000 @5 2. 588 75800 1.58
16G1 TQ 5060 33 . 89 546305 1.17
5001 T 10000 4 11 36820 .77
10001 TO 100000 8 .22 349400 7.28
100001 TO ABOVE 9 .24 3714975 77.40
#¥# TOTAL# # 3715 100. 00 4800000 100. G

>
AN




(1) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY : EVERGREEN TEXTILES LTD.

8

SCRIP CODE : 514060 QUARTER ENDED : 30-SEP-20L5

ta. (FARTLY ﬂﬁIq—UF SHARES: NUMBER OF FARTLY : AS A X OF TOTAL NO. OF: A4S A X OF TOTAL NO. OF
! | ] ! : FALID-UP SHARES . PARTLY FAID-UF SHARES : SHARES OF THE COIMPANY
{ o ot s s e o o Bk A Y e e St 48 o e : —————————————————————— : ———————————————————————— - ———

Vo HELDR BY FRONDTERZSS

! : PROMNOTERS GROUP : 0

!} HELD BY FUBLIC : 0

} — o e e e i o e o e e
Yo [ TOTAL~D 1 : 0

! ——————————————— TS R et o £ 40 A R P o i % 6 o S o e e i e
PR, QUTSTANDING CONV. : NO.OF QUTSTANDING . AS A X OF TOTAL NO.OF : AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF
! :SECURITIES . DECURITIES : QUTSTANDING CONV- : SHARES OF THE CO..

! : : SECURITIES T AGSUMING FULL CONV.

! e it e e S T T i o k| L S AL e S 0k i i e e 4 e i o o
! : HELD RY PRONGTERS/

! : PROMOTERS GROUFP : 0

1 . HELD BY PUBLIC : 0

! ______________________________________________________________________ - [ p——
! L TOTAL-E 1 0

! ot e e e e i e e e S e o o LB L T i ke ® Al Al 0 s % i i o et 8 e e e
i .

'C.  WARRANTS © MO. OF WARRANTS . AS A X OF TOTAL MO.OF 1 AS A % OF TOTAL NG. OF

b : : WARRANTS ~: SHARES OF THE CO..
: : : ASSUMING FULL -CONV.

! : HELD BY PROMGTERS/
} . PROMDTERS GROUF : 0

! : HELD BY PUBLIC : ' 0 : : PR

! e o i o2t S o P o o P e o0 0 o o o o i sk Ak W PPES AP * T e domm v e o . e ok e e . o e i o b * Ak A A A A e e S e B o ok G B Bt B e e it ——

' [ TOTAL-F 1 0 :

!..._..._______.._....___...............-—-: i e e o e e e 7 v e b e ot o £ b b 28 "‘"“""‘"”'““"‘"“"""'"'"‘__"‘"""-“‘-'. T_—_-——‘___"—_-_—-—"" ______
! TOTAL PAID-UP CAFITAL : T

t OF THE COMP ASSUMING : T

! FULL CONV OF WARRANTS

b & CONV SECURITIES :

b TOTAL : 4800000

oo s S S T T T ST S T ST SRR S oo m s o o o I oo onoma o oo Bt tt+i1




